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Final Exam Schedule and Room Assignments 

Fall 2023 

(As of 11/14/2023) 

 

Date 9:00 am Instructor Classroom 

Friday, December 1 

Business Associations  Hunt Bell Jones 

Statutory Law Simson A 

Torts 2 Gautreaux  B & C 

Monday, December 4 
Contracts (Sections 1,3) Sabbath C 

Contracts (Section 2,4) Byars A 

Tuesday, December 5 
Amer Const Sys (Section 1) Fleissner C 

Amer Const Sys (Section 2) Simson A 

Wednesday, December 6 
Remedies Painter-Thorne A 

Bankruptcy Kundawala  B 

Thursday, December 7 

J&J (Section 3) D. Floyd A 

J&J (sections 1,2) Longan C 

J&J (Section 4) Ritchie  Bell Jones 

Admins Law Johnson B 

Friday, December 8 
Law of Lawyering  Longan C 

Secured Transactions Pope A 

Monday, December 11 

Torts (Section 1) Johnson  B 

Torts (Section 3) Hrick Bell Jones  

Torts (Section 4) Hrick C 

Torts (Section 2) Wilkins  A 

Tuesday, December 12 
Evidence D. Floyd  B 

Family Law Carlson A 

Wednesday, December 13 Crim Pro – Constitutional  Fleissner  A & C 

Thursday, December 14 

Criminal Law (Section 1) Hurley  A 

Criminal Law (Section 2) Floyd B 

Criminal Law (Sections 3,4) Gerwig  C 

 

NOTE:  Unless otherwise noted, exams in courses taught by adjunct professors are scheduled during 

the final class of the semester and will be in the regularly scheduled room. 


